Calculators
Make

—

Allen 66

American Adding Machine
Bell-Punch/Plus 906
Brunsviga 13RM
Burroughs Class 1
Burroughs Class 3
Burroughs Class 5

Burroughs Class 9

© 0o N oo b~ WD

Comptometer H

Contex A

— | —h
- O

Contex 10 (Newer Version)
Curta 2

Facit NTK

Facit CM2 16B

Facit CA1 13

Feliks M

Hamann-Manus C

- a4 4 A a4 a4
0o N OO 0o b~ WD

Hamann-Automat S (Input 9 digits)
Marchant (B) Standard
Mercedes Euklid 29

NN =
- o ©

Millionaire
Monroe Model LX-160 (NewerVersion)

NN
w N

Monroe Model 1

Monroe Model CSAE 10
Monromatic 8N 213

Nisa K2

Nisa K5

Original Odhner Model 7
Original Odhner Model 239
Olympia 1182

Precisa 128-1-E

W W W DD DN NN DN DD DD
N = O © 00 N OO 0o &

Produx Multator

w
w

Remington Rand

w
N

Remington Rand Calculator 99
Resulta BS7

Resulta 7 Export

Resulta P9 with Printer

W W W w
0 N O O

Summira 7 with Printer
Thales MEZ
T.I.M. Model 3

AW
o ©

Hamann US Collection

Type

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Make
Triumphator CN1
Underwood-Olivetti
Victor ArtDeco (Older Version, 6 digits)
Victor Champion (8 digits/addition only)
Victor ArtDeco (8 digits/neg.results)
Victor ArtDeco (8 digits/neg.results)
Victor Custom (10 digits/neg.results)
Victor Nonmetric, Feet and Inches (US/GB)
Victor ArtDeco
Victor Custom
Victor Econo (7 digits/neg.results)
Victor Automatic 73
McKaskey / Victor CashRegister
Walther WSR 160

Montgomery Ward

Small Adders

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Addi 7

Nonmetric Addometer
Metric Addometer
AS7

Chadwick

Little Giant

Golden Gem
Ken+Add

Lightning
Pascal-Type (solid)
Precise

Star

Swift

Thales-KA (Newer Model)
Triumphator KA

Toy Adding Machine

Saving Banks and Counters

72
73
74
75
76

Uncle Sam’s 3 Coin Bank (1940) Black
Uncle Sam’s 3 Coin Bank (1970) Red

3-Coin Oswego Register Bank
Event Counter Rogers

Shopping Counter "Instamatic"

Type

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric

Electric



