

Hamann US Collection

Calculators					
	Make	Type		Make	Type
1	Allen 66		41	Triumphator CN1	
2	American Adding Machine		42	Underwood-Olivetti	
3	Bell-Punch/Plus 906		43	Victor ArtDeco (Older Version, 6 digits)	
4	Brunsviga 13RM		44	Victor Champion (8 digits/addition only)	
5	Burroughs Class 1		45	Victor ArtDeco (8 digits/neg.results)	
6	Burroughs Class 3		46	Victor ArtDeco (8 digits/neg.results)	Electric
7	Burroughs Class 5		47	Victor Custom (10 digits/neg.results)	Electric
8	Burroughs Class 9	Electric	48	Victor Nonmetric, Feet and Inches (US/GB)	Electric
9	Comptometer H		49	Victor ArtDeco	Electric
10	Contex A		50	Victor Custom	Electric
11	Contex 10 (Newer Version)		51	Victor Econo (7 digits/neg.results)	Electric
12	Curta 2		52	Victor Automatic 73	Electric
13	Facit NTK		53	McKaskey / Victor CashRegister	
14	Facit CM2 16B		54	Walther WSR 160	
15	Facit CA1 13	Electric	55	Montgomery Ward	Electric
16	Feliks M		Small Adders		
17	Hamann-Manus C				
18	Hamann-Automat S (Input 9 digits)	Electric	56	Addi 7	
19	Marchant (B) Standard		57	Nonmetric Addometer	
20	Mercedes Euklid 29		58	Metric Addometer	
21	Millionaire		59	AS7	
22	Monroe Model LX-160 (NewerVersion)		60	Chadwick	
23	Monroe Model 1	Electric	61	Little Giant	
24	Monroe Model CSAE 10	Electric	62	Golden Gem	
25	Monromatic 8N 213	Electric	63	Ken+Add	
26	Nisa K2		64	Lightning	
27	Nisa K5		65	Pascal-Type (solid)	
28	Original Odhner Model 7		66	Precise	
29	Original Odhner Model 239		67	Star	
30	Olympia 1182		68	Swift	
31	Precisa 128-1-E		69	Thales-KA (Newer Model)	
32	Produx Multator		70	Triumphator KA	
33	Remington Rand		71	Toy Adding Machine	
34	Remington Rand Calculator 99	Electric	Saving Banks and Counters		
35	Resulta BS7				
36	Resulta 7 Export		72	Uncle Sam's 3 Coin Bank (1940) Black	
37	Resulta P9 with Printer		73	Uncle Sam's 3 Coin Bank (1970) Red	
38	Summira 7 with Printer		74	3-Coin Oswego Register Bank	
39	Thales MEZ		75	Event Counter Rogers	
40	T.I.M. Model 3		76	Shopping Counter "Instamatic"	